RS232 to RS485/RS422 Converters
Model PC422/PC485Model RMSI422
Order Code
RMSI422-240 - Powered by 240VAC
RMSI422-110 - Powered by 110VAC
RMSI422-24   - Powered by 24VAC
RMSI422-DC  - Powered by 12-48VDC
RMSI485-240 - Powered by 240VAC
RMSI485-110 - Powered by 110VAC
RMSI485-24   - Powered by 24VAC
RMSI485-DC  - Powered by 12-48DC
1
2
3
5
6
7
8
9
12
10
13
11
14
Model
RMSI422
Description
The RMSI converters are supplied in a standard
DIN rail mount (35mm rail EN50022) package.
Model RMSI422 is a RS232 to RS422 converter.
Model RMSI485 is a RS232 to RS485 converter.
Input and output signals are fully isolated from the
power supply (500V isolation) and from each other.
Electrical connection is via plug in screw terminals,
maximum 2.5mm wire.